
1 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 30 49.20 28.20 21.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 1.31 7.513 2 3 3 2

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 2 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 3 4 3 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.992 2 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 1 2 3

23.23 28.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.334.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

21.00

2 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

沖学園 23 49.09 26.95 22.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 0.00 5.730 0 0 0 0

2 3F<! ! 3.98 -0.93 3.05-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 4 3 3 3

24.64 26.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.425.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.585.50 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00

22.14
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3 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 11 47.76 26.88 20.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.992 1 1 2 0

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 0 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 3 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.88 4.512 2 3 3 3

6 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 4 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.673 4 3 2 4

22.43 26.88

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

20.88

4 藤      由妃乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 45.41 24.69 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 2 3 2 3

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 2 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 1 3 3 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

21.43 24.69

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.085.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.335.75 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

20.72
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5 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 22 43.91 23.29 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 2 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 2 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 2 0 1

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 -2 0 2 1

21.56 23.29

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

20.62

6 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 15 41.89 23.75 18.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.14 6.140 1 0 2 0

2 3F<e e 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 3 0 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 2 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 1 1 3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.57 2.473 4 3 2 3

23.11 23.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

18.14
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7 斉  藤  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 8 40.96 21.62 19.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.65 3.88-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 2 2 1 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 2 3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 2 2 2 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

19.79 21.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 4.924.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50

19.34

8 阿  部  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 40.20 20.12 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 2 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 1 2 3

4 2Lze+1Lo* * 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -2 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 4 4 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 1

17.94 20.12

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

20.08
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9 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 12 40.08 22.96 17.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 2 0 1 2

2 2F 1.80 -0.60 1.20-3 -3 -4 -1 -4

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 -1 0

22.03 22.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.12

10 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 14 40.03 22.43 18.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 3 2 2 3

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.042 1 2 0 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 0

5 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 3 1 1 2

20.83 22.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 4.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

18.60

転倒:  -1.00
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11 中  川  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

エンジェルFSC 24 38.55 22.43 16.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 0 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -2 0 0 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 0 2

21.66 22.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 3.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 3.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 3.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

16.12

12 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 29 38.34 19.22 19.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+3T<< << 3.00 -0.62 2.38-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 2 1 3

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 3 1 0 3

5 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 2 0 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 1 2

19.03 19.22

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.585.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

19.12

2018 中四国九州選手権大会
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13 谷  本  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 16 36.80 18.88 18.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<!+2T ! 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -2 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 3 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

19.63 18.88

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.505.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.585.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.925.25 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 5.00

18.92

転倒:  -1.00

14 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 19 36.40 20.20 16.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.20-1 1 -1 0 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 0 0 2

4 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 2 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 0 2

20.58 20.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

16.20

2018 中四国九州選手権大会
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15 滝  野  晴  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 1 36.36 20.36 16.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 0 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.07 3.670 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

19.64 20.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

16.00

16 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 26 36.05 19.65 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.25 2.23-1 1 -1 -1 -2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 0 0 2

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 2 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 1 1 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 1 0 0 1

19.06 19.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.00

16.40

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子
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17 手  島  那  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 2 35.91 19.83 16.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 3.401 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 0 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 0 0 -1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

19.18 19.83

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

16.08

18 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 6 35.50 19.44 17.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.091 -2 -2 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 2 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.073 2 2 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 4

20.41 19.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 3.50

17.06

転倒:  -1.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/23 14:31 Page 9



19 遠  藤  真里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

久留米フィギュア 5 34.78 18.32 16.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.40-1 1 2 1 2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 1 0 0 2

3 2A< < 2.48 -1.16 1.32-4 -5 -5 -3 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.54 2.841 3 2 2 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

6 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 2 3

17.67 18.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

16.46

20 森      未縞琴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 21 34.76 18.76 16.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.14 5.740 1 -2 1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 -2 0 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-1 -2 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 0 0 -1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

18.98 18.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.50 3.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.833.75 2.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

16.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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21 松  本  葉  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 3 34.25 17.77 16.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.111 0 0 1 1

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 0 0 1 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.862 0 -1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 1 1 2 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.30 2.282 1 2 0 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 -2 0 0 1

16.38 17.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 3.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

16.48

22 門  脇  果  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

湖遊館スケートクラブ 28 33.91 17.71 17.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 0 2

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 0 3

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -2 -1 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 -2 2 0 1

17.34 17.71

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.75 3.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

17.20

転倒:  -1.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
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23 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 18 33.45 18.17 16.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 3 2 0 3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 0 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 -1 1 2

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 2 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.44 3.072 3 0 1 2

17.79 18.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.333.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.923.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

16.28

転倒:  -1.00

24 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北九州FSC 20 33.36 17.90 15.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -1.26 3.19-4 -4 -5 -2 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 2 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 -1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 1 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 0 -1

19.03 17.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.583.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 2.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 2.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

15.46

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日
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25 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

山口SC 10 33.12 16.80 16.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+2T << 1.70 -0.65 1.05-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp4 3.20 -0.21 2.990 -1 -2 -1 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 2 0

5 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 2 1

17.66 16.80

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.084.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

16.32

26 森  野  波  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 31.16 15.44 15.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 2 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.631 0 0 0 -1

15.69 15.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 3.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.083.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.72

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
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27 中  務  良  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 31 30.92 16.38 15.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 0 -2 -1 -1

18.11 16.38

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 3.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 2.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.923.75 3.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.75 3.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

15.54

転倒:  -1.00

28 佐  藤      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 25 30.32 15.44 15.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 2 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 0 0 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

15.60 15.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.75

15.88

転倒:  -1.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日
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29 山  手  裕美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 29.91 15.39 14.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 -0.07 3.730 0 -1 -2 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -3 -2 -1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 2 0 0 2

5 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1 -1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 -1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-2 0 -1 -1 0

16.38 15.39

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

14.52

30 山  中  理  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 17 25.21 12.95 14.26 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 2 1 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.680 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 0 -2

15.18 12.95

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.50 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 2.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.423.25 2.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.503.00 2.75 4.00 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

14.26

転倒:  -2.00

2018 中四国九州選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

トレスタ白山アイスアリーナ（木田郡）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/23 14:31 Page 15



31 本  田  夢羽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山FSC 27 24.30 9.84 14.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<! ! 1.35 -0.50 0.85-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.30 1.95-1 -3 -2 0 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo<+COMBO+1T* * 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 0 0

7 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 -4 -2 -1 -2

12.21 9.84

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 2.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 2.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.00

14.46
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